General information about company

Scrip code 541347

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE295701015

Name of the company

Parvati Sweetners and Power Ltd.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II;Ia(l)t:tlof No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\iumbefr OfV('):'mg Il{)lights held in cach

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d—}lllp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €288 Of secunties (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
n held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | (a5 eg: | Class % of

V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) X eg:y Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’cromoter 8 46324320 46324320 |51.37 46324320 46324320 | 51.37
Group

B) Public 7756 43855662 43855662 | 48.63 43855662 43855662 | 48.63
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 7764 90179982 90179982 | 100 90179982 90179982 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of . - otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . " held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
I convertible W, ¢ No. Of diluted sh sa Ssa [ dematerialized
(D) securities arrants o | qraed share % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r ot 51.37 46324320
Group
(B) Public 48.63 19326065 | 44.07 43673507
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19326065 | 21.43 89997827




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
U . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- lsmeclir:rsl i ;eell(ries ?czlr;;ate d No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De osio & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory p of
held (IV) [ shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
(V) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held o X ... | Total Voting
V) Asa % of egly rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) i?l‘ngi‘ﬁségﬁf; 4 5215248 5215248 |5.78 5215248 5215248 |5.78
) égeyc?fty};er 4 41109072 41109072 | 45.59 41109072 41109072 | 45.59
(SK?(_SOtal 8 46324320 46324320 | 51.37 46324320 46324320 | 51.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 8 46324320 46324320 | 51.37 46324320 46324320 | 51.37
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬂ?ﬁ?ﬁgfgﬁmal 7483 6077300 6077300 |6.74 6077300 6077300 |6.74
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |73 36334502 36334502 | 40.29 36334502 36334502 | 40.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 200 1443860 1443860 | 1.6 1443860 1443860 | 1.6
(specify)
Sub-Total 7756 43855662 43855662 | 48.63 43855662 43855662 | 48.63




B®)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
3)

7756

43855662

43855662

48.63

43855662

43855662

48.63

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pa

ttern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

7764

90179982

90179982

100

90179982

90179982

100

Total
(A+B+C)

7764

90179982

90179982

100

90179982

90179982

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sfl zges
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | P }el ged or
: No. of Underlying assuming full (XI0) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
naerlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _—
convertible . . sa sa [ dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
?)e(")u“ 1 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII+(X) As a % otal | No. total | 00
() of (A+B+C2) No-(@) | gpares (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.78 5215248
(d) 45.59 41109072
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 51.37 46324320
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.37 46324320
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)H(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.74 0 0 5895248
(a(ii)) 40.29 19326065 | 53.19 36334502
(e) 1.6 0 0 1443757
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 48.63 19326065 | 44.07 43673507
Total Public
Shareholding
48.63 19326065 | 44.07 43673507
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BC2) 100 19326065 |21.43 89997827




Total 100 19326065 | 21.43 89997827
(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jai Narain
Chouksey

Poonam
Chouksey

Anupam
Chouksey

Khusro Nisar

Mukesh
Kumar

Munni Bee

Mehmood
Khan

PAN (II)

ACYPC2632A

ACYPC2633B

ADCPCI1557TH

ACZPN2846C

ACNPKA4887C

AECPB3714L

AFVPKS8095D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3003022

1284178

927605

443

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

3003022

1284178

927605

443

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.33

1.42

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3003022

1284178

927605

443

Class eg:y

Total

3003022

1284178

927605

443

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

1.42

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.33

1.42

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3003022

1284178

927605

443

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Yusuf Khan

Farzana Khusro

Anis Khan

Nadeem Khan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFVPKS096A

AKGPK1530M

ACNPK4651Q

AKGPKI387A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5215248

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

5215248

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

5215248

Class eg:y

Total

5215248

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5215248

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kalchuri
Contractors
Limited

Ananjay Construction And
Contracts Private Limited

Yamini Vyapaar
Private Limited

Marium Leasing And

Investment Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AADCKO0016E

AAKCA6996]

AAACY3076B

AAECM1574C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22674752

11398061

6960000

76259

41109072

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

22674752

11398061

6960000

76259

41109072

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.14

12.64

7.72

0.08

45.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22674752

11398061

6960000

76259

41109072

Class eg:y

Total

22674752

11398061

6960000

76259

41109072

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.14

12.64

7.72

0.08

45.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.14

12.64

7.72

0.08

45.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22674752

11398061

6960000

76259

41109072

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jitendra Singh
Rawat

Kumar Gaurav

Parth
Suryawanshi

Vijay
Suryawansi

Yogesh Kumar
Chouksey

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ARTPR7003A

AJGPM4708G

GNOPS0806R

AJAPS5221L

AHDPC7061R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1120020

1030927

8000000

7999975

2208674

20359596

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1120020

1030927

8000000

7999975

2208674

20359596

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.14

8.87

8.87

2.45

22.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

1120020

1030927

8000000

7999975

2208674

20359596

Class eg:y

Total

1120020

1030927

8000000

7999975

2208674

20359596

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.14

8.87

8.87

2.45

22.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.14

8.87

8.87

2.45

22.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1120020

8000000

7999975

2206070

19326065

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

99.88

94.92

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1120020

1030927

8000000

7999975

2208674

20359596

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

115

27

20

37

200

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31234

778937

44659

43268

545762

1443860

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

31234

778937

44659

43268

545762

1443860

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.86

0.05

0.05

0.61

1.6

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31234

778937

44659

43268

545762

1443860

Class eg:y

Total

31234

778937

44659

43268

545762

1443860

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.86

0.05

0.05

0.61

1.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.86

0.05

0.05

0.61

1.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31234

778937

44659

43268

545659

1443757

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



