General information about company	
Scrip code	541347
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE295Z01015
Name of the company	Parvati Sweetners and Power Ltd.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	46324320			46324320	51.37	46324320		46324320	51.37
(B)	Public	7756	43855662			43855662	48.63	43855662		43855662	48.63
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7764	90179982			90179982	100	90179982		90179982	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	eified secu	rities			
Category	Category of	Shares Underlying Outstanding	ding   Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible			Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.37					46324320
(B)	Public				48.63	19326065	44.07			43673507
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	19326065	21.43			89997827

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting urities (	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)		(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group		1		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5215248			5215248	5.78	5215248		5215248	5.78
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	41109072			41109072	45.59	41109072		41109072	45.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	46324320			46324320	51.37	46324320		46324320	51.37
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	46324320			46324320	51.37	46324320		46324320	51.37
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	areholder	I		J	l	I.
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7483	6077300			6077300	6.74	6077300		6077300	6.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	73	36334502			36334502	40.29	36334502		36334502	40.29
(e)	Any Other (specify)	200	1443860			1443860	1.6	1443860		1443860	1.6
Sub-Total		7756	43855662			43855662	19 62	43855662		43855662	48.63

(B)(3)										
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7756	43855662			43855662	48.63	43855662	43855662	48.63
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)		7764	90179982			90179982	100	90179982	90179982	100
Total (A+B+C)		7764	90179982			90179982	100	90179982	90179982	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
DI.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pr	romoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian	_			_				
(a)				5.78					5215248
(d)				45.59					41109072
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.37					46324320
(2)	Foreign				•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.37					46324320
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder	1	ı	I	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				6.74	0	0			5895248
(a(ii))				40.29	19326065	53.19			36334502
(e)				1.6	0	0			1443757
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.63	19326065	44.07			43673507
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				48.63	19326065	44.07			43673507
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	19326065	21.43			89997827

Total		100	19326065	21.43		89997827	
(A+B+C)							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jai Narain Chouksey	Poonam Chouksey	Anupam Chouksey	Khusro Nisar	Mukesh Kumar	Munni Bee	Mehmood Khan			
PAN (II)	ACYPC2632A	ACYPC2633B	ADCPC1557H	ACZPN2846C	ACNPK4887C	AECPB3714L	AFVPK8095D			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3003022	1284178	927605	443	0	0	0			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3003022	1284178	927605	443	0	0	0			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	1.42	1.03	0	0	0	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	es (IX)							
Class eg:X	3003022	1284178	927605	443	0	0	0			
Class eg:y										
Total	3003022	1284178	927605	443	0	0	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.33	1.42	1.03	0	0	0	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.										
convertible										

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	1.42	1.03	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (X	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3003022	1284178	927605	443	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Yusuf Khan	Farzana Khusro	Anis Khan	Nadeem Khan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFVPK8096A	AKGPK1530M	ACNPK4651Q	AKGPK1387A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	0	5215248
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	0	5215248
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	5.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0	5215248
Class eg:y					
Total	0	0	0	0	5215248
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	5.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					

	1				<del>                                     </del>
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	5.78
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	5215248
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kalchuri Contractors Limited	Ananjay Construction And Contracts Private Limited	Yamini Vyapaar Private Limited	Marium Leasing And Investment Pvt. Ltd.			
PAN (II)	AADCK0016E	AAKCA6996J	AAACY3076B	AAECM1574C	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22674752	11398061	6960000	76259	41109072		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22674752	11398061	6960000	76259	41109072		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.14	12.64	7.72	0.08	45.59		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	22674752	11398061	6960000	76259	41109072		
Class eg:y							
Total	22674752	11398061	6960000	76259	41109072		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.14	12.64	7.72	0.08	45.59		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.14	12.64	7.72	0.08	45.59		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares p	ledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22674752	11398061	6960000	76259	41109072		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jitendra Singh Rawat	Kumar Gaurav	Parth Suryawanshi	Vijay Suryawansi	Yogesh Kumar Chouksey	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARTPR7003A	AJGPM4708G	GNOPS0806R	AJAPS5221L	AHDPC7061R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1120020	1030927	8000000	7999975	2208674	20359596
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1120020	1030927	8000000	7999975	2208674	20359596
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.14	8.87	8.87	2.45	22.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (	(IX)			1
Class eg: X	1120020	1030927	8000000	7999975	2208674	20359596
Class eg:y						
Гotal	1120020	1030927	8000000	7999975	2208674	20359596
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	1.14	8.87	8.87	2.45	22.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.						

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.14	8.87	8.87	2.45	22.58	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	1120020	0	8000000	7999975	2206070	19326065	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	100	99.88	94.92	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1120020	1030927	8000000	7999975	2208674	20359596	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Clearing Members Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back		
PAN (II)						Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	115	27	20	37	200		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31234	778937	44659	43268	545762	1443860		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31234	778937	44659	43268	545762	1443860		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.86	0.05	0.05	0.61	1.6		
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	31234	778937	44659	43268	545762	1443860		
Class eg:y								
Total	31234	778937	44659	43268	545762	1443860		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.86	0.05	0.05	0.61	1.6		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.86	0.05	0.05	0.61	1.6	
Number of Locked	l in shares (2	XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31234	778937	44659	43268	545659	1443757	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence